silnicni zavod v ramci ELM
19.06.2016 Mcely, okres Nymburk

start ~ 12:51:34 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 19

E - 2 okruhy
kategorie

E-M70 828
E-M70 824
E-M70 826
E-M70 811
E-M70 827
E-M70 807
E-M70 805
E-M70 809
E-M70 825
E-M70 808
E-Z60 834
E-Z60 829
E-M70 830
E-M70 812
E-M70 823
E-M70 806
E-M70 803
E-M70 802
E-M70 816
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BECKA VACLAV
BLAHA BOHUSLAV
FRIC MIROSLAV
HAJEK JAN
HOFMAN AUGUSTIN
KOLOC JOSEF
KOPAL ZDENEK
KOPECKY VACLAV
MATTUS MILAN
MICHEL HERBERT
MO)ZiSOVA JAROSLAVA
NEMCOVA LIBUSE
NOVAK MILAN
PRACH KAREL
STURC MILOSLAV
SARA BOHUSLAV
SUSTR MILOSLAV
SVEJSTIL JAN
TRSEK VACLAV
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

CYKLO POKR |

SKC PECKY\R
SLAVIE-KARLOVY VARY
CYKLO KERN

KCL KOOPERATIVA - SV...
TJ) PLAMEN CHODOV

TOI TOI,CYKLOKLUB SL...
CYKLO POKR |

KOLA BRABEC RUMBURK
SPORTRACES-ISAAC TEA...

CK LOKOMOTIVA PARDUB...\R
LAWI GRANFONDO\R

CYKLO KERN

SKC PECKY\R

HCK

RICOHIMPROMAT TABOR
SLAVIA KARLOVY VARY

KBELY CYCLING TEAM\R

startovni listina

rocnik
1946
1943
1946
1940
1943
1943
1945
1942
1937
1943
1955
1943
1946
1946
1939
1940
1945
1937
1942
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